
Drawings

P-

Model AR1-D6, AR-PW
Arrester

Unit: mm

SD 77M02A02-01EN

External Dimensions
47.5
24

63.5
55

8.5 (3.8)26.528.5

90
53

100

100
104

106

When the latch is lowered.

Surge side wiring
connecting terminal
(M4 screw)

Protect side wiring
connecting terminal
(M4 screw)

Grounding terminal

Grounding bar

DIN rail

AR8-01
(DIN-rail Adapter)

59.5

(1)

Normal allowable deviation=±(Value of JIS B 0401-1998 tolerance grade IT18) /2

Mounting Dimensions

M4 screw
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Terminal Assignments

Surge side 
wiring connecting 
terminal

Protect side 
wiring connecting 
terminal

Ground 
terminal

AB

12

 

Model and 
suffix

Terminal
AR1-D6
AR-PW

Protect
side

A L1
B L2
C Not connected

Surge
side

1 L1
2 L2
3 Not connected
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